In an effort to inform the Cherckee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majarity of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds,



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[J Exclude Manual Checks

[J Exclude Voided Checks

056/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit;

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number  Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account. AP ACCT
238246 05/05/2022 1531 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/a THERAPY INV-49292 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,470.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,470.00
238248 05/05/2022 1531 A.L.C.C, INC, 009.B010182 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $168.54
Check Total: §168.54
238249 05/05/2022 1531 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 96479 225.254.540.0001.19 ACCESS CONTROL $4,850.24
238249 05/05/2022 1531 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 96486 575.254,580.2021.21 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY $1,274.52
238249 05/05/2022 15317 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 98577 225.254.540.0000.09 ACCESS CONTROL $21,044.34
238249  05/05/2022 1831 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 98595 575.254,590.2021.19 QOTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY $1,292.19
Check Total: $28,461.29
238250  05/05/2022 1531 ALLEGRA 100560 100.223.440.0000.31 SUPPLIES $1,242.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
238250 05/05/2022 1531 ALLEGRA 100560 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES ($54.00)
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL ’
238250 05/05/2022 1531 ALLEGRA 100572 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $107.67
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $1,295.67
238251 05/05/2022 1531 ALLEN, CATHERINE B Field Trip 5/16 100.127.410.0000.31 L SUPPLIES $215.60
Chack Total: $215.60
238252 05/05/2022 1531  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3479322 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
238252  05/05/2022 1531  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3479334 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,656.55
Check Total: $5,094.05
238253 (05/05/2022 15631 AMSTERDAM PRINTING & LITHO 7065303 709,272.660.3003.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $236.29
Check Total: $236.29
238254 05/05/2022 1631 ANDERSON UNIVERSITY 1716504 703.273.410.5025.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,8920.00
Check Total: $3,820.00
238255 05/06/2022 1631 APPLE INC. AH29273929 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $494.64
238255 05/05/2022 1531 . APPLE INC. AH206273929 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238255 05/05/2022 1831 APPLE INC. AH28273929 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238255 05/05/2022 1631 APPLE INC. AH29538920 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $172.69
238255 (05/05/2022 1531 APPLE INC. AH29538920 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
. Printed: - 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Repart:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT
AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
238255 05/05/2022 1531  APPLE INC. AH29538920 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238255 06/05/2022 1531  APPLE INC. AH29736712 237.114.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $1,345.68
238255 05/05/2022 1531 APPLE INC. AH32777969 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238255 05/05/2022 1531 APPLE INC, AH32777969 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOQL WIDE SUPPLIES $2,373.84
238255  05/05/2022 1531 APPLE INC. AH32777969 202.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238255 05/05/2022 1531 APPLE INC. AH33734011 202.113.410.0413.18 SCHOOL WIDE SUPPLIES $35.00

Check Total; $4,421.85

238256 05/05/2022 1531 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230762209 100.254,325.0064 35 UNIFORM RENTAL $304.12
Check Total: $304.12

238257  05/05/2022 1531 BAILEY'S FISH CAMP 0429BMS 100.233.410.3100.07 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $550.80
Check Total: $550.80

238258 06/05/2022 1631 BLAZERWORKS 20380642 291.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
238268  05/05/2022 1531 BLAZERWORKS 20380644 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,937.50
238258 05/05/2022 1631 BLAZERWORKS 20380645 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $560.00
Check Total: 4,747 50

238259 05/05/2022 1531 BOLF, RENAE April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $14.04
Check Tofal: $14.04

238260 05/05/2022 16317 BOYCE, JOHN ROBERT GHS Sec/Off - 4/28 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00

EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
238261 (05/05/2022 1531 BRACKINS, BRIDGET April 22 Mileage 201.188.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $11.70
LENA

Check Totai: $11.70

238262 05/05/2022 1531 BRITTO, EILEEN N. Britto - GMS 724 .273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $113.00
Check Total: $113.00

238263  05/05/2022 1531 BROWN, SOLOMON BHS Sec/Off - 4/28 781.271.380.0000,01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

238264 (5/05/2022 1631 BSN SPORTS 916473702 781.271.410.2000.04 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $544.80
238264  05/05/2022 1531 BSN SPORTS 916995622 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $807.98
238264 05/05/2022 1531 BSN SPORTS 916995622 782.271.410,2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $793.80
Check Total; $2,146.58

Printed: 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInveiceChackDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year; 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account;
Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT

AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks I:] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

Check

- Doliar Limit: $0.00

[ nclude Non Check Batches

Checlc Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238265 06/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 42953 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $25.82
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1831 BUFORD STREET ACE 42956 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $55.18
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 42963 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $139.09
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 15631 BUFQRD STREET ACE 43056 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $11.50
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43077 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.77
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFCORD STREET ACE 43078 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $10.92
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43187 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $20.44
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1631 BUFORD STREET ACE 43189 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $11.91
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 432585 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $139.08
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43256 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1.34
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1637 BUFORD STREET ACE 43272 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $19.42
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1631 BUFORD STREET AGE 43273 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.75
HARDWARE _
2382658 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43319 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $£52.64
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43342 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.94
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43344 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $13.08
HARDWARE
2382656  (05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43362 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $64.56
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43411 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $74.48
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43419 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $37.82
HARDWARE
238265 05/06/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET AGE 43437 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $87.33
HARDWARE
Printed:  06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPiInvaiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Naime: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43438 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES ($62.51)
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43440 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $19.65
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43496 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $15.89
HARDWARE
238265 05/05/2022 1531 BUFORD STREET ACE 43504 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $105.78
HARDWARE
. Check Tofat: $914.98
238256 05/05/2022 1531 BYARS, MARY L Mar/Apr Mileage 22 100.254,332.0000.35 TRAVEL ~MAINENANCE $22.23
Check Total; $22.23
238267 05/05/2022 1531 C.ES. GAF/141173 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $45.61
238267 05/05/2022 1531 C.E.S. GAFM41175 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $55.51
238267 056/05/2022 1531 C.E.S. GAF/141186 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $199.06
Check Total: $300.18
238268 05/05/2022 1631 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51746647RI 202.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $1,561.14
COMPANY
238268 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51748355R1 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $77.71
COMPANY
238268  05/05/2022 1537 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51748355R| 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $223.24
COMPANY
238268 056/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51748355Ri1 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $75.60
COMPANY
Check Total; $1,937.69
238268 05/05/2022 1831 CAROLINA HEADWEAR 14033218 703.273.660.2002.03 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $266.75
Check Total: $266.75
238270 08/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148758 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $373.84
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. - 148941 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $915.36
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149042 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $558.86
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149179 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $250.48
PURCHASES
Printed; 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account; AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dellar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks (7] inelude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
238270 05/05/2022 15631 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149198 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $628.09
PURCHASES
238270  05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149270 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $415.67
PURCHASES
238270  05/G5/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 149285 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $441.865
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1831 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149330 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $118.95
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149347 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $780.28
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 149348 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $1,105.38
PURCHASES
238270  05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149352 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $666.35
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149432 500.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $214.70
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1631  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149440 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $497.13
PURCHASES
238270  05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCGE CO. 149446 600.256,460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $219.60
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 149499 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $189.54
PURCHASES
238270 05/05/2022 1531 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149815 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $7.75
PURCHASES
Check Total; $7,384.83
238271 05/05/2022 1531 CAROWINDS EDUCATION DAYS 05122022-EMS 702.271.660.4007.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,305.05
Check Total: %4,305.05
238272  05/05/2022 1531 CEDAR FAIR SCUTHWEST, INC. PQ221622 721.190.660.0000.21 INSTRUCTIONAL PUPIL $2,601.00
DIBIA ACTIVITIES
Printed:  06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

™ Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dotilar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[J Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238272 05/05/2022 1531 CEDAR FAIR SOUTHWEST, INC. P0221622 721.190.660.0000.21 INSTRUCTIONAL PUPIL $1,289.14
DIBIA ACTIVITIES

Check Total: $3,890.14

238273 05/05/2022 1631 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,561.77
238273 05/05/2022 1531 CITY OF GAFFNEY PQO220075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,321.18
238273  05/05/2022 1531  CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
238273 05/05/2022 15831 CITY OF GAFFNEY P0O220075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $3,278.33
238273 05/05/2022 1531 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO2206075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER $0.00

OVERTIME

238273 05/05/2022 1531 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075-5/4 100.258.395.0000.95 SRO PROGRAM $4,705.32
Check Total: $18,936.60

238274 05/05/2022 1531 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206897 600.256.460.0000.03 FOQD SERVICE - FOOD $531.13
238274  05/05/2022 1531 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206946 800.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $439.95
Check Total: $971.08

238275 05/05/2022 1531 COLE, DIANE COOPER April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $45.81
Check Total: $45.81

238278 05/05/2022 1531 CONNETQUOT WEST, INC. 3110972 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238276 05/05/2022 1631 CONNETQUOT WEST, INC. 3110072 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $221.83
238276  C5/05/2022 1631 CONNETQUOT WEST, ING. 3110973 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $221.83
238276 08/05/2022 1531 CONMETQUOT WEST, INC, 3110973 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $546.75
Check Total; $490.01

238277 05/05/2022 1531 CROSSLEY, JANET April 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $45.18
Check Totat: $45.16

238278 05/05/2022 1531 CUDD, JEAN F April 22 Milsage 500.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $69.03
Check Total: $69.03

238279 05/05/2022 1631 DAVIS, MATTHEW K. d/b/a P0221439 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $2,499.75
238279  05/05/2022 1531 DAVIS, MATTHEWK. d/b/a PO221633 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $399.00
238279  05/05/2022 1531 DAVIS, MATTHEWK. d/bia P0O221633 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $349.00
238279  05/05/2022 1531 DAVIS, MATTHEW K. d/b/a P0221633 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $450.00
238279 05/06/2022 1531 DAVIS, MATTHEW K. d/bia PO221633 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $180.00
238279  05/05/2022 1551  DAVIS, MATTHEW K. dib/a PO221833 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES ($299.50)
Check Total; $3,578.25

Printed: 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDatail 2021.4.24 Page: 6



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

O Exclude Voided Checks [7] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:
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Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee fnvoice Account Description Amount
238280 05/05/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $52.47
238280  05/05/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $63.33
238280 05/05/2022 1531 DEMCQ, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $83.84
238280 05/05/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.210G.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $124.99
238280  05/05/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $24.28
238280  05/05/2022 1531 DEMGO, INC, 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $9.51
238280 05/05/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2100.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $26.58
238280 05/056/2022 1531 DEMCO, INC. 7114741 100.222.410.2400.22 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $57.82

Check Total: $442.92

238281 05/05/2022 1631 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 90337367 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31
Check Total: $265.31

238282 05/05/2022 1631 DIAMOND ASPHALT, INC. dibfa 22027 522.253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $800.00
Check Total: $800.00

238283 (05/05/2022 1531 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815329-0 May 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $274.60
238283  05/05/2022 1531 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 815330-0 May 22 100.254.321.2000.10 WATER/SEWER $244 42
238283 05/05/2022 1531 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 833500-0 May 22 100.254.321.2000.09 WATER/SEWER $297.80
Check Total: $816.52

238284 05/05/2022 1631 DUNCAN, KENNETH L. GHS Sec/Off- 4/27 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $75.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $75.00

238285 05/05/2022 1531 EDMENTUM, INC. INV77768 201.113.445.0000.10 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $604.80
Check Total: $604.80

238286 05/05/2022 1531 ELNCCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162616 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $74,684.49
Check Total: $74,684.49

238287 (5/05/2022 1531 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC, INC, d/b/a RES#65783 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,372.00
Check Total: $4,372.00

238288 (05/05/2022 15631 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 455975 100.254.323,0009.35 PEST CONTROL $3,467.00

CONTROL, INC

Check Total: $3,467.00

238289 05/05/2022 1831 E\%.LETI’ SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 485160 100.222.430.2100.02 LIBRARY BOOKS/MATERIALS $309.19
Check Totak: $309.19

Printed: 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account:

AP CHECKING ACCT

AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

[] Exclude Voided Checks

05/01/2022 -~ 05/31/2022

{7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:
[] Include Non Check Batches

Check
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Accolint Description Amount
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6104542-0 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $19.75
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 65104542-0 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238200 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61045420 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $58.23
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6104542-0 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.03
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6104542-0 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
2382980 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6104542-0 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $212.67
238290  05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6113732-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $47.58
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6113732-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $19.31
238290 (05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6113732-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $18.05
238200 05/05/2022 15631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148420 202.113.410.04%3.02 SUPPLIES $1,410.91
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114842-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $705.46
238250 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $4.28
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $13.91
238200 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $17.28
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY ING, £114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $78.30
238290  05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148510 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $216.35
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $101.52
238250 05/05/2022 1631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $539.56
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $417.64
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $100.43
238290 (§5/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $15.55
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $15.85
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $15.64
238200 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. §114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148511 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

06/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238230 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
2382090  05/05/2022 1537 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238200 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148511 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148511 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1631 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148511 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $315.74
238290 05/05/2022 1531  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. £114851-1 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1831 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114851-1 202.113.410.0412.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
238290 05/05/2022 1531  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61148511 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $4,356.04
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269583 100.254.410.0000,02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $135.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $454.37
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 (0B/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1831 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289385 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 260585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 15631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 0K/0K/2022 1831 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238791 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 260585 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1537 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238281 0570572022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.08 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Doilar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ ] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks [[] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238291 (05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.440.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1831 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269385 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 263585 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 (6/05/2022 1537 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289585 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  056/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254,410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289585 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 (5/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.60
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1831 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410,0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238281 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

(] Exclude Manual Checks

{1 Exclude Voided Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Delilar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveoice Account Description Amount
238291 05/06/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 15631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 (5/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 259585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/05/2022 1531  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 260585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/06/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 15631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 260585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 (05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/06/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER GOMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 15631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 250585 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 260585 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.41G.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
238281 (5/05/2022 1531  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
238201  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

[C] Exciude Voided Checks

05/61/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 259585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.0C
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269565 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 06/05/2022 15631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000 35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238281 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.235 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269586 100.254 410,0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  056/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 289585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254 410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 0852022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 06/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238201 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268585 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269618 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $25.88
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 259639 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $37.90
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238291 (5/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269779 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $3.21
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269793 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $683.66
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269941 795,190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVETY $102.69
238291 05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269948 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $43.88
238291 05/05/2022 1631 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 270036 100.254.4190.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $18.35
238281  05/05/2022 1531 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 270065 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $48.06

Check Total: $1,553.00

238292 05/05/2022 1531 GEORGIA AQUARIUM, INC. 5424010-BPS 725,273.660.3001.25 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,754.84

Check Total; $4,754.84

238293 05/05/2022 1531 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY 000301481001-Apr22 100.254.321.2000.12 WATER/SEWER $100.80

Check Total: $100.80

238295 05/05/2022 15631 HARTZOGS 022038 100.233.410.3100.02 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $181.44

Check Total: $181.44

238296 (5/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQ017603234 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $212.61
COMPANY

238296 05/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17657562 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $347.36
COMPANY

238296 (5/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17657951 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOCD $421.53
COMPANY

238296 056/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVED017659916 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $329.41
COMPANY

238296 05/05/2022 1631 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17689199 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $347.314
COMPANY

238296 05/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0D17897393 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $306.25
COMPANY

238296 05/05/2022 1531 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQQ17701922 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $202.66
COMPANY

Check Total: $2,167.13

238297 05/05/2022 1531 HOLCOMB, CHARLOTTE April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $12.17

Check Total; $12.17

238298 056/05/2022 1531 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 394478 100.233.323.3200.85 CONTRACTED SERVICES $22.92

Check Total: $22.92

238299  (05/05/2022 1531 HOUSE OF PIZZA Order0548-GPES 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $775.44

Check Total: §775.44

238300 05/05/2022 15631  IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28721 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $86.40
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238300 05/05/2022 1831 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28721 795.180.660.301£.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $64.80

Check Total: $151.20

238301 05/05/2022 1531 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01077 100.254.410.0010.35 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $18,598.95

Check Total: $18,598.95

238302 05/05/2022 1531 IXL LEARNING 5429812 201.113.445.0600.10 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,938.00

Check Total: $2,938.00

238303 05/05/2022 1631 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-85234236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

Check Total: $2,625.00

238304 05/05/2022 1531 JOHNSON, SARA Meal Reim J Johnson 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $91.00

Check Total: $91.00

238305 05/05/2022 1531 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $93.35
CO.INC.,

238305 05/05/2022 1531 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $7.16
GOLINC.

238306 05/05/2022 1531 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 QOTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $26.85
CO.INC.

238305 05/05/2022 1531 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $14.32
CO.INC.

238305 05/05/2022 15631 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724,273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $14.32
CO.INC.

238305 05/05/2022 1631 JONES SCHOCL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $47.61
CO.ING.

238305 05/05/2022 1531  JONES SCHOOCL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $19.92
CO.INC.

238305 (5/05/2022 1531 JONMNES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $22 .41
CO.INC.

238305 05/05/2022 1531  JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 1880217 724.273,660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.97
CO.INC.

Check Total: $251.91

238306 (05/05/2022 15631  JOY PHILLIPS LIPSCOMB d/b/a PO221556 100.115.410,1100,95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $414.00

238306 05/05/2022 1831  JOY PHILLIPS LIPSCOMB d/ib/a P(Q221588 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $36.00

Check Total: $450.00

238307 05/05/2022 1531 KURTZ BROS,, INC 22:866.00 202.113.445.0000.07 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

238307 08/05/2022 1531 KURTZ BROS., INC 22866.00 202.113.445.0000.07 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,440.00

Check Total: $2,440.00
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238308 05/05/2022 1531  LAKE, MICHAEL A. GHS Sec/Off - 4/27 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
238309 05/05/2022 1531 LEARNING A-Z 5239112 201.113.445.0000.10 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $246.24
238308 05/05/2022 1531 LEARNING A-Z 5239112 201.113.445.0000.10 TECH /SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,231.20
238309 05/05/2022 1531 LEARNING A-Z 5239112 201.113.445.0000.10 TECH/SQFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,800.56
236309 05/05/2022 1531 LEARNING A-Z 5239112 201.113.445.0000.10 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $3,201.12
238309 05/05/2022 1531 LEARNING A-Z 5239112 201.113.445.0000,10 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $6,279.12
238310 05/05/2022 1531  LITTLEJOHN, DANNY GHS Sec/Off - 4/28 783.271.3%0.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
238311 05/05/2022 1531 LITTLEJOHN, LACEY Ret Lib Book -GPES 722.271.410.3014.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $10.00
Check Tetal: $10.00
238312 05/05/2022 1831 LITTLEJCHN, SANDRA April 22 Mileage 500.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $143.15
Check Total: $143.15
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901010-ISUGY S 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $87.93
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901012-ISUQYL 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $113.80
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901262-ITEWSU 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $2.18
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACGOUNT 901405-1SAEXB 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $82.07
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901412-IPJMNR 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $331.21
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901659-IPRJDS 10G.254.410.C000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $35.34
238313 056/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901691-1ISKHTI 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $9.69
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901705-ISKHTK 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $32.28
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901811-ISOMRW 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $95.01
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902869-IQYRTN 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $47 .67
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905217-1QTTGQ 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $79.01
238313 05/05/2022 1531  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905811-IPRJCP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $48.63
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 905826-IPRJCS 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $28.93
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906017 \RDSTK 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $84.79
238313 05/05/2022 1531  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906076-ITKAAN 100.254.410.00G0.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $27.39
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238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906181-1SUGXE 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $67.56
2368313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906222-ISKHSH 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906314-[QGLDN 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $328.28
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906323-1QGLDC 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $25.73
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908345-IRVBUK 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $30.77
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0C00.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0C00.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 |.OWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/5/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0C00.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 406376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  $086376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9806376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
236313 056/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  B806376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-HQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SLPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206376-1QGLOT 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000C.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100,254 .410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-10GLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905378-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00

Printed; 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM 2021.4.24 Page: 17

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number
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238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313

Date Voucher
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
(5/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/06/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 151
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 153
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531

LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCCUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCCUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT

206376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
806376-QGLDT
906376-I1QGLDT
S06376-IQGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
808376-IQGLDT
206376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
908376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
908376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
908376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-IQGLDT
806376-IQGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906378-1QGLDT

100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410.0000.10
100.254.410,0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410,0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410,0000.15
100.254.410.0000.156
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.15
100.254.410.0000.19
100.254.410.0000.18
100.254.410.0000.18
100.254.410.0000,19
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.20
100.254.410.0000.21
100.254.410.0000.21
100.254.410.0000.21
100.254.410.0000.22
100.254.410,0000.22

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[(] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exciude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313  D5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.440.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 L.OWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-10GLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-10GLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 08/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254,410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254 .410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 056/05/2022 15317 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-iQGLDT 100.254.410.0000,24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906378-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906375-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number

Bank Name:

Payee

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Invoice

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

|:] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

Account

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Amount

238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313
238313

Date Voucher
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2522 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/06/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1631
05/06/2022 153
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1531
06/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1631
05/056/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/G5/2022 1631
05/05/2022 1531
05/05/2022 1831
05/0512022 1631
05/05/2022 1531

LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT

806376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
D06376-IQGLDT
206376-1QGLDT
806376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1IQGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
806376-1QGLDT
©06376-1QGLDT
8906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-lQGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT
906376-1QGLDT

100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.284.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

{71 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{71 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-HQGLDT 100.254.440.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/056/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-lQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIFS $0.00
236313 05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  ©06376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT a06376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 208376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1GGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $3.07
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410,0000,39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.44 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
236313 0B/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS AGCCOUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks {1 Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoica Account Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906376-1QGLOT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908376-1QGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCCUNT  906376-IQGLDT 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906403-1QGLDU 100.254.410.6000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $71.81
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 {(5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT §06432-1ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIFS $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-iTOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9064324TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-1TQSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  808432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
238313  05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  (05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCQUNT 9068432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9064324TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 16831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100,254.410,0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  006432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.67 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432 TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 9064232 TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (5/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-1TOSQP 100.2564 .410.000C.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100,254 .410.0000,10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.1¢ MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOCSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.41C¢.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 06/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254,410,0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 006432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT g06432-1ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-1TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 (05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-1TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCCUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Disbursement Detail Listing
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AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022
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[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313 05/0572022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 006432-ITOSQP 100.254,410,0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0006.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
2368313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-[TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 056/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410,0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 9064 32-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT S06432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Payee

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Inveoice

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Description

[] include Non Check Batches

Armount

LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
L.LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT

906432-ITOSQP
9064 32-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
206432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
206432-ITFOSQP
206432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
006432-ITOSQPF
§06432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-TOSQP
906432-TOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSGP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-1TOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-1TOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
9206432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP
906432-ITOSQP

100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.24
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.25
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.29
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.000C.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35
100.254.410.0000.35

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$C.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313  05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313  05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1621
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 (5/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313  05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1631
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
238313 0b/05/2022 1531
238313 05/056/2022 1531
238313 05/05/2022 1531
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $C.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[#/] Print Employee Vendor Names [T] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Accouni Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254,410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9064324TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238343 05/06/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1837 LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSGP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSGP 100,254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQRP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSGP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSGP 100.254.410,0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 006432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.C0
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
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Dishursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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Date Range:
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Check

- Dellar Limit:  $0.00

] inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000,35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 15317 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1831 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/056/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITCSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.20
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-1TGSQP 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TQSQP 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  806432-iTOSQP 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.44 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 9064324TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  06/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.264.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 206432-1ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $6.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-TOSQP 100,254 .410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313  05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906432-ITOSQP 100.254.410.0000.95 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  206573-1SOMQU 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $133.34
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906613-ISAEWA 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $602.87
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906625-IPJMNA 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $24.52
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT S06677-1QLAXX 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $75.20
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906838-10YRUB 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $66.98
238313  05/0572022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906852-IPWWMAT 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $45.13
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCCOUNT  911375-ISOMRH 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES {$66.67)
238313 05/05/2022 15631 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 911377-1SOMRI 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $66.68
238313 05/05/2022 1531 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 914260-1QBPQI 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $212.45

Check Totai: $2,825.85
238314 05/05/2022 1531 m%xtm HEALTHCARF. SERVICES, ES645190143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
Check Total: $3,375.00
238315 05/05/2022 1531 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL P0O221014-GHS 51 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $4,000.00
Check Total: $4,000.00
238316 05/05/2022 1531 MEHRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1545 218.113.345.0000.31 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $30,000.00
dibfa AND SUPPORT
238316 05/05/2022 1531 MEHRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1562 218.113.345.0000.31 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $6,500.00
divia AND SUPPORT
Check Total: $36,500.00
238317 05/05/2022 1531 MEMORY BOCK BY JOSTENS 115482 725.273.660.3001.25 PUPIL ACTIVITY $3,409.10
Check Total: $3,409.10
238318 05/05/2022 1531 MORRIS PRINTING GROUP, INC. INOD0569506 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOUWIDE SUPPLIES $195.00
238318  05/05/2022 1531 MORRIS PRINTING GROUP, INC. INQD0O565506 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9.75
238318 05/05/2022 1531 MORRIS PRINTING GROUP, INC. INOD0569506 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.60
238318 05/05/2022 1531 MORRIS PRINTING GROUP, INC. IN0D0569506 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $136.50
Check Totat: $353.85
238319 05/05/2022 1531 MOVIE LICENCING USA 3167319 702.273.660.3014.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $565.00
Check Total: $565.00
238320 05/05/2022 1531 MYBINDING, LLC 512535154 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $63.86
238320  05/05/2022 1531 MYBINDING, LLC S12535154 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00
238320 05/05/2022 1531 MYBINDING, LLC S12535154 100.415.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00
238320 05/05/2022 1531 MYBINDING, LLC 5125635154 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00
Check Total: $63.86
238321 05/05/2022 1531 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20612601 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $80.87
SUPPLIES, INC.
Check Total: $80.87
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238322 05/05/2022 1531 c(j)ill;PCASTLE APG, SOUTH, INC. 302549548 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIE ACTIVITY $374.50
a
Check Tetal; $374.50
238323 05/05/2022 1531 PARTS TOWN, LLC 29621807 600.256.410.0000.,40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $225.92
Check Total: $225.92
238324 05/05/2022 1631 cIT}{JG«E)"‘!;I'ERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod 5/1 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,239.40
Check Totaf: $1,239.40
238325 (05/05/2022 1631 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 717174 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $43.20
238325  05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 5§30.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $161.73
238325  05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 §30.113.490.0000.02 SUPPLIES $85.40
238325 05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $38.88
238325 05/05/2022 1631 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $60.48
238325  05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $60.48
238325 05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO ING 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $127.44
238325 (5/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $42.12
238325  06/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $71.28
238325 05/05/2022 1531  PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $82.08
238325 05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $189.00
238325 05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718554 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $216.00
238325  05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718770 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $27.90
238325 05/056/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718770 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $91.50
238325 05/05/2022 1531 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 718770 830.113.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES $316.20
Check Total: $1,614.69
238326 05/05/2022 15631 PEELER, KATHY J April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $38.61
Check Total: $38.61
238327 05/05/2022 1531 PERRY, BILLIE A April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $48.56
Check Total: $48.56
238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20547586 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $420.64
PURCHASES
238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20564193 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $270.88
PURCHASES
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238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20564196 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $195.91
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20579969 800.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $492.13
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20587750 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $270.25
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20587752 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $285.82
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20594238 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $335.45
PURCHASES

238328  05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20601914 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $220.73
PURCHASES

238328 (5/05/2022 1831 PET DAIRY 20601947 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $257.00
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20601918 500.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $394.14
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20601919 600.256.460.5022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $351.02
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20601920 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $605.93
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20601923 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $344.50
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20602270 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $38.18
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1831 PET DAIRY 20616715 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $361.95
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20616716 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $360.568
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20616718 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $219.04
PURCHASES
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238328 05/05/2022 1531  PET DAIRY 20616719 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $492.13
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20616720 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $653.01
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531  PET DAIRY 20616722 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $228.72
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531  PET DAIRY 20617205 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $142.39
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20624627 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $206.32
PURCHASES

238328 (05/05/2022 1631 PET DAIRY 20624629 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $232.82
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20631919 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $285.29
PURCHASES

238328 056/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20641420 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $246.07
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20641422 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $581.52
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531  PET DAIRY 20641425 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $653.01
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 20541429 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $318.00
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 786113184 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $39.75
PURCHASES

238328 05/05/2022 1531 PET DAIRY 786113238 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $565.95
PURCHASES

Check Total: $10,069.23

238329 05/05/2022 1831 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82569 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $371.88

238329 05/05/2022 1531 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82575 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,277.40

Check Total: $1,649.28
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238330 05/05/2022 1531 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 7334 100.222.410.2100.24 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $161.93
238330 05/05/2022 1531 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 7334 100.222.410.2100.24 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $99.95
238330 05/05/2022 1631 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 7334 100.222.410.2100.24 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $140.85

Check Total: $411.73

238331 05/05/2022 1631 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12619 781.271.660.1003.01 SOFTBALL $2,048.07
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12699 701.271.410.3017.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,173.42
PRINTING

238331  05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12699 701.271.410.3017.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $313.74
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12699 701.271.410.3017.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.44
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12752 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $491.83
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12752 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $57.02
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12752 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $20.74
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12753 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $270.86
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1831 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12753 723.271.410.3003.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $35.64
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12770 703.273.410.2005.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $289.39
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12775 702.273.660.20056.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $107.68
PRINTING

238331  05/05/2022 1631 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12775 702.273.660.2005.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $10.55
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1631 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12776 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $253.33
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12776 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $338.74
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12776 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $3.24
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12776 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $4.32
PRINTING

238331 05/05/2022 1531 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12776 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.40
PRINTING
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Check Total: $5,524.41

238332 05/05/2022 1531 QUILL 24562114 201.113.410.0413.1C SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.54
238332  05/05/2022 1531 QUILL 24562114 201.113.410.0413.10C SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $43.18
238332 05/06/2022 1531 QUILL 24562114 201.113.410.0413.10 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $27.23
Check Total: $107.95

238333  05/05/2022 1531 RAINES, LIBIAV Aprii 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $126.36
Check Total: $126.36

238334 05/05/2022 15631 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7907809 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $78.89
Check Total: $78.89

238335 05/05/2022 1831 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV121231 100.214.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $1,175.00
238335 05/05/2022 1531 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV121231 100.214.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $493.70
Check Total: $1,668.70

238336 05/05/2022 1831 ROBBINS, JENNIFER E. Robbins - GMS 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $85.00
Check Total: $85.00

238337 05/05/2022 1531 ROBERTS, JOHN D drb/a 016892 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $370.00
238337  06/05/2022 1531 ROBERTS, JOHN D d/b/a 0511 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $300.00
Check Total: $670.00

238338 05/05/2022 1531 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000534662 100.412.720.0000.36 PMTS TO OTHER GOVT $340.30
Check Total: $340.30

238332 05/05/2022 1531 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5052702BF 720.190.430.3014.20 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,607.18
238339  05/05/2022 15631 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W52308368F 709.271.410.3014.09 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,584.00
Check Total: $7,191.16

238340 05/05/2022 1531 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129846445 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $701.89
238340 05/05/2022 1631 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 58911124 201.113.410.0413.20 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,064.96
Check Total: $2,766.85

238341 06/05/2022 1531  SCRIBSOFT HOLDINGS, INC. SCR00046420 399.266.399.0000.32 K-12 TECHNOLOGY $1,000.00

dibo/a PURCHASED SERVICES
238341 05/05/2022 1531 ggfleSOFT HOLDINGS, INC. SCR00045421 100.266,345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $2,280.00
a

Check Total: $3,280.00
238342 05/05/2022 1531  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1756-5 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $90.12
Check Total: $90.12
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238343 05/05/2022 1531 ﬁqHCREDAT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8000831092 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $104.28
238343  (5/05/2022 1531 %HCRED-IT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8001031243 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $204.34
238343  05/06/2022 1531 E\II-|CRED-IT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8001225014 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $104.28
238343 05/08/2022 1531 ﬁ;iCREDJT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8001431319 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $110.00

Check Total: $522.90

238344 05/05/2022 1531  SkilisUSA Scuth Carolina 5022023 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $195.00

238344 05/05/2022 1531 SkillsUSA South Carolina §C22023 100.115.410.1100.85 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $195.00

Check Total: $390.00

238345 05/05/2022 1531 SMITH, CHARLES E. BHS Sec/Off - 4/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00

_ Check Total: $75.00

238346  05/05/2022 1531  SMITH, JASMINE D March 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $61.13

Check Total: $61.13

238347  05/05/2022 1631 SMITH, JESSICA Z. Smith - GMS 724.273.650.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $100.00

Check Total; $100.00

238348 (05/05/2022 1631 SOUTH CAROLINAWRESTLING PO21612 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $80.00

’ Check Total: $80.00

238349  05/05/2022 1531 SPARTANBURG AREA MENTAL  INV#100 291.213.313.0000.31 UNDEFINED $5,000.00
HEALTH CENTER

Check Total: $5,000.0C

238350 05/05/2022 1531 SPENCER, LASHONDRA April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $87.75

Check Total: $87.75

238351 05/05/2022 1531 STRAWBRIDGE STUDIOS INC  102587-24489 720.271.390.2005.20 OTHER PURCHASED $466.90

Check Total; $466.90

238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 106171 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $166.95

238352 05/05/2022 1631 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105191 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $105.04

238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105192 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $396.53

238352  (05/05/2022 1531  SUNNYDALE MEATS 106193 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $261.31

238352 (5/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105194 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $461.65

238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105205 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $269.15

238352 05/05/2022 1831 SUNNYDALE MEATS 106206 £00.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $35.15
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238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105244 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $500.85
238352  (05/05/2022 1831 SUNNYDALE MEATS 106252 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $61.89
238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105286 500.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $35.15
238362 05/06/2022 1631 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105297 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $133.56
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105316 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $172.70
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105317 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $7.50
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105241 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $151.27
2383562 (05052022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105366 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $59.20
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105366 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $25.00
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105366 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $27.19
238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105386 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $9.45
238352 05/05/2022 1531  SUNNYDALE MEATS 105366 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $13.23
238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105366 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1.34
238352 05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105401 500.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $267.12
238352  05/05/2022 1531 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105632 500.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $65.98

Check Total: $3,227.21

238353 05/05/2022 1531 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 976517175-APR22 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $321.93
Check Total: $321.93

238354  05/06/2022 1531 TAYLOR, ROBERT GHS SeciOff - 4/26 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $90.00

238355 05/05/2022 1531 TECH CNE AUTO SERVICE PO220031 4/27 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $358.87
Check Total: $358.87

238356 05/05/2022 1531 TERRY E. WYATT d/b/a 286187 722.271.410.4018.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

238357 05/05/2022 1631 TIG DIAGNOSTICS LLC 2122 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

238358 05/05/2022 1531 TREASURED THERAPY INVQD37 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,739.33

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,739.33
238359 05/05/2022 1531 TRIMNAL, JESSICA OverBandCandy-EMS  702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $60.00
Check Total $60,00
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238360 05/08/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0887204 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES §272.75
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0887205 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,539.29
238380 05/05/2022 1531 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0887214 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1021672 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $6,880.76
238360 05/05/2022 1531  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1021673 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $413.36
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1021676 600,256.461.0000.03 usba COMMODITIES $104.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1021679 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $316.16
23836C 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094677 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $2,043.50
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094678 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $344.61
238360 05/0572022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094679 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $454.23
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094680 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICF - FOOD $1,715.25
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094682 600.256.461.0000.09 UsSDA COMMODITIES $76.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094683 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
258360  05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094685 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1004686 600,255.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $282.48
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094688 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $286.80
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1094685 600.256.461.0000.10 uspA COMMODITIES $286.80
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1095343 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOQOD $4,787.59
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1095344 800.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $418.48
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109759 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,395.02
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109760 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $319.55
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1109763 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,109.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109764 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $710.44
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109765 £00.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $80.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 WS, FOGODSERVICE, INC. 1109768 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $68.00
238360  (5/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109771 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $282.16
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1100772 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $285.04
238360 05/05/2022 1531  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109777 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $527.45
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109778 500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,137.87
238360 (05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1109782 $00.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
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238360 05/05/2022 1531 1.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1103788 600.266.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $278.56
238360  05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243731 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $6,289.70
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243732 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $5,879.33
238360 056/05/2022 1531  U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243733 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $188.58
238360 056/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOCODSERVICE, INC. 1243734 600.256.410.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $566.60
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243735 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $132.00
238360 05/06/2022 1531  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243736 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
2383680 05/08/2022 15831 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243737 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $363.40
238360 05/05/2022 1631 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1243738 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $367.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1327818 £00.255.4560.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $5,908.75
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1327818 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $363.50
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341283 500.255.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,969.39
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341284 500.258.460.0000.09 FOCD SERVICE - FOOD $1,500.64
238360 (05/05/2022 1531 LS. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341285 500.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $244.69
238360 Q5/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341286 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,557.49
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1341287 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $3,059.64
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341288 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $486.28
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341289 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,237.82
238360  05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341290 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $630.75
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1341291 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,540.80
238360 05/05/2022 1631  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1341292 600.256.461.0000.23 UsbA COMMODITIES $60.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341293 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
238360 05/05/2022 1631 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341294 600.256.461.0000.21 UspDA COMMODITIES $60.00
238350 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341298 600.256.461.0000.09 UsbA COMMODITIES $68.00
238380 05/05/2022 1631  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341296 600.256.461.,0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $68.00
238380 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341297 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341298 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $372.84
238380 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341289 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODIATIES $347.32
238380 05/05/2022 1831 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341360 600.256.461.0000.21 uUsbA COMMODITIES $347.24
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341301 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $423.04
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238380 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341302 600.258.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $345.15
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1341303 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $339.64
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.8. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1342915 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,378.82
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342916 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,069.56
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1342917 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $47 .58
238380 08/05/2022 1831 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342919 600.256.460.0000.27 FOQD SERVICE ~ FOOD $1,179.19
238360 05/05/2022 1631 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342920 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $1,810.72
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOQDSERVICE, INC, 1342921 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $622.07
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342922 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,002.08
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342925 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,824.89
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342926 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $885.63
23B360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342927 600.256.461.0000.27 uUsDA COMMODITIES $17.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342028 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
238360 06/05/2022 1531 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342929 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
238360 05/06/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342930 600.256.451.0000.25 USDA COMMODITIES $52.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342932 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $76.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342933 600.2656.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
238380 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342934 600.256.461.0000.19 UsDA COMMODITIES $345.40
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342935 600.256.461.0000.23 usbDaA COMMODITIES $346.92
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342936 600.256.461.0000.25 uspA COMMODITIES $347.48
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342937 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $104.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1342939 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $423.28
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1470948 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $5,607.80
238360 08/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1470949 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $823.88
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1470950 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $5,707.03
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1470951 600.256.461.0000.40 USDA COMMODITIES $0.18
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOCODSERVICE, INC. 1470952 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $20.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1470953 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $20.00
238360 05/05/2022 1531 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2958398 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD {($15.16)

Check Total: $102,433.30
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238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83614111-00 100.254.323.000C.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $532.14
238361 05/05/2022 1531  UNITED REFRIGERATION 8393276-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $105.72
238361  (5/05/2022 1631 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83948471-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $26.18
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83968518-00 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $362.82
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83972277-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,403.91
238361  05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 24002907-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $72.79
238361 05/0572022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 8400778600 100.254.,323.0000.45 RADIO/CAMERA REPAIRS $1,135.42
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84017005-00 100.254.323.0000.45 RADIO/CAMERA REPAIRS $258.92
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84029923-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $648.36
238361  (5/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION B84031388-00 100,254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $38.83
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84041893-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $61.89
238361 05/05/2022 1531  UNITED REFRIGERATION 84073127-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $123.48
238361 05/05/2022 1531  UNITED REFRIGERATION 84086129-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $102.43
238361  05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84098475-00 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $39.68
238361  05/08/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84111179-00 100.254.323.0000.45 RADIO/CAMERA REPAIRS $5.79
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84144727-00 100,254 323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $54.24
238361 05/06/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84149016-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $297.82
238361  05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84149290-00 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,373.12
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84149841-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $32.14
238361  (5/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84183336-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $560.64
238361 05/05/2022 1531 UNITED REFRIGERATION 84198488-00 600.256.410,0000.22 SUPPLIES $137.86
Check Total: $7,374.16
238362 05/05/2022 1631 :j/}g;’ORY TEAM APPAREL, INC. 2022000297806 782.271.660.1009.02 CHEER $162.38
Check Total: $162.38
238363 05/05/2022 1631 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7955 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33
238384 05/05/2022 1531 WEBBER, CRYSTAL April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $16.38
Check Total: $16.38
238385 05/05/2022 1531 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  AP00215558 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.20
Check Tetal: $16.20
Printed: 06/14/2022 1:50:00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 40



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

[#] Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Descripticen Amount
238366  05/05/2022 1831 WILLIAMS, CASEY April 22 Mileage 201.188.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $41.54
LENA

Check Total: $41.54

238367 05/05/2022 1531 WILSON, GILDA April 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $86.35

Check Total: $85.35

238368 05/06/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 100.115.410.1242.95 SPORTS MEDICINE SUPPLIES $1,492.50

238368 05/05/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $234.58

238368  05/05/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 795.190.660.3045.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $120.00

238368 05/05/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 .795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $309.75

238368 05/05/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 795.190.660,.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $51.50

238368 05/05/2022 1531 WORLDPOINT ECC, INC. 422039370 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $7.20

Check Total: $2,215.53

238360  05/05/2022 1531 YOUNG, CHARLES GHS Sec/Off - 4126 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $90.00

238370 05/05/2022 1531 ZUCKER, RENNIE April 22 Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $47.62

Check Total: $47 62

238371  05/05/2027 1532 S;EB%R FAIR SOUTHWEST, INC. P0221640-GHS-6/22 703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $924.00

238371 05/05/2022 1532 g!EB?;\R FAIR SOUTHWEST, INC. P0221640-GHS-5/22  703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $245.00

238371 05/05/2022 1632 (DZEI?:R FAIR SOUTHWEST, INC. PO221640-GHS-5/22 703.273.410.2002.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $11.00

Check Total: $1,180.00

238372 05/10/2022 1647 TRAVEL VENTURES OF BAY 3861 202.224.332.0000.38 INSERVICE TRAVEL $3,249.05

COUNTY, INC.

Check Total: $3,249.05

238373 05/13/2022 1544 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V750317 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39

238373 05/13/2022 1544 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V750317 100.000.480.0000,00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE

Check Total: $1,279.27

238374 05/13/2022 1644 ASIFLEX V298965 100.000.456.0065.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42

238374 05/13/2022 1644  ASIFLEX VE50808 1C0.00C.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $486.66
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238374 05M13/2022 1544 ASIFLEX V686532 100.000,456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,810.28
Check Total: $5,307.48
238375 05/13/2022 1544 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V45294 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $8486.41
SERVICES
238375 05/13/2022 1544 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V45294 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $470.23
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,316.64
238376 05/13/2022 1544 §.C. DEPARTMENT OF V213780 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Tofal; $145.85
238377 05/13/2022 1544 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V714020 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total; $245.96
238378 08/13/2022 1544 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V163959 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $717.85
238379 05/13/2022 1544 TIAA-CREF V721214 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $2,051.29
238379  05/13/2022 1544 TIAA-CREF V721214 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,139.59
PAYABLE
Check Total: $3,190.88
238380 05/13/2022 1545 ASIFLEX V73128 160.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $77.72
FEE
Check Total: $77.72
238381 05/12/2022 15648 3 CHORDS, INC. d//a THERAPY INV-40374 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,907.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,907.00
238382 05/12/2022 1548 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 101279 225.254.540.0000.22 ACCESS CONTROL $15,430.70
238382 05/12/2022 1548 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94383 100.254.323.0000.45 RADICG/CAMERA REPAIRS $1,214.59
238382 05/M12/2022 1548 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94383 100.254.323.0000.45 RADIO/CAMERA REPAIRS $225.00
238382 06/12/2022 1548 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 96476 575.254.590.2021.15 OTHER CAPITAL QUTLAY $1,274.52
Check Total: $18,144 .81
238383 05/12/2022 1548 ALLEGRA 100638 703.273.660.5041.03 PUPIL. ACTIVITY $233.28
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
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238383 05/12/2022 1548  ALLEGRA 100833 100.223.410.000C.31 SUPPLIES $285.12

MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
238383  05/12/2022 1548 ALLEGRA 100833 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $284.04
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $802.44
238384 05/12/2022 1548 ALLEN, CATHERINE B April 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $23.75
Check Totai; $23.75
238385 05/12/2022 1548 ALLEN, MARGARET B April 22 Mlleage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $270.04
Check Totak $270.04
238386  05M2/2022 1548 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3482382 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES .$2,470.00
238386 05/12/2022 1548 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3483832 100.126,311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
238386  05/12/2027 1548 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3483836 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,551.25
Check Total: $7,458.75
238387 05/12/2022 1548 ANDERSON DISTRICT TWOQ d/b/a #001 781.271.5660.0000.01 OTHER $130.00
Check Total: $130.00
238388 05/12/2022 1548 APPTEGY, INC. INV-07714 100.252.300.0060.36 CONTRACTED SERVICES $13,875.00
Check Total; $13,875.00
238389 05/12/2022 1548 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230766058 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $152.47
Check Total: $152.47
238390 05/12/2022 1548 BEASON, FRANK BHS Sec/Off- 5/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
238391 08/12/2022 1548 BLACKWELL, TARA L. 05062022 640.256.460.0000.40 FOOD PURCHASES $140.00
Check Total: $140.00
238392 05/12/2022 1548 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Prom Sec - 22 703.001.999.4033.03 REVENUE FROM OTHER $157.50
LOCAL SOURCES

Check Tofal: $157.50
238393 05/12/2022 1548 BLAZERWORKS 20384020 291.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
238393 05/12/2022 1548 BLAZERWORKS 20384021 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,076.25
238393  05/12/2022 1548 BLAZERWORKS 20384025 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,046.00
Check Total: $5,372.25
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
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238304  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.36 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238384  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254 .410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304  06/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05M2/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05122022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 887517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 687517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05M2/2022 1548 BCILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 0522022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTQ PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657517 100.264.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 687517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
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238394 08M2/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTOQ PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
2368394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 6567517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $0.00
238304 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 15648 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS B67517 100.254.410.0011.25 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05M2/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 6867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 6867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100,254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES=VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410,0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 056/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0014.35 SUPPLIES~VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238304 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 867517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
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238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 667517 100,254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05122022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES~VEHICLE $0.00
238304 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1648 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011 .35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011 35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394  05M12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 687517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
238394 05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 667517 100.254.410.00%1.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $10.78
238394 05M2/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTQ PARTS 667751 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $122.50
238394  05/12/2022 1548 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 668008 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $18.03

Check Total: $151.31

238395 05/12/2022 1548 BOLIN, ANGELAH Mar/Apr 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $112.79
Check Total: $112.79

238396 05/12/2022 1548 BRADFORD, ELLA April 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $157.07
Check Total: $157.07

238397 056/12/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 305011878A 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $97.09
238397 05/12/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 305011878A 782.271.540.0000.02 FQUIPMENT $226.85
238397 05M2/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 305011878A 782.271.540.0000.02 EQUIPMENT $07.09
238397 05/12/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 305011878A 782.271.540.0000.02 EQUIPMENT $1,140.05
238397 05M12/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 305086656A 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $807.98
238397 05/12/2022 1548 BSN SPORTS 3050866664 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $793.80
Check Total: $3,162.86

238398 05/12/2022 1548 BYARS, ANASTASIA K April 22 Mileage 100.211.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $65.99
Check Total: $65.99

238399 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51759915Rl 100.144.410.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY $173.02

COMPANY
238399 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51759916Rl 100.144.410.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY $0.00
COMPANY
Check Total: $173.02
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238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 149192 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $991.93
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149253 600.256.460.6022 40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $934.00
PURCHASES

238400 05M12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149262 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $395.13
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CC. 148351 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $317.37
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PROCDUCGE CO. 149530 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $699.80
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 149599 600.256.460.6022.40 SLPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $570.03

PURCHASES -

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149657 600.256,460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $948.04
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149762 600,256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $1,030.75
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1648 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149786 600.256.450.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $523.60
PURCHASES

238400 05M2/2022 1648 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149901 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $312.80
PURCHASES

238400 05M12/2022 1545 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO, 149944 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $346.10
PURCHASES

238400 05/12/2022 1548 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 149959 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $806.58
PURCHASES

Check Total: $7.676.43

238401 05/12/2022 1548 CARPENTER, CARL Jan-Apr 22 Mileage 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL — DIRECTOR $64.93

238401  05/12/2022 1548 CARPENTER, CARL SCASA Reim 4/29 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL —~ DIRECTOR $102.77

Check Total: $167.70

238402 05/12/2022 1548 CARTER, JOSEPHD. JR. BHS Sec/Off - 5/3 781.271.320.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00

238402 05/12/2022 1548 CARTER, JOSEPH D. JR. BHS Sec/Off - 5/5 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00

Check Total: $190.00
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238403 05/12/2022 1548 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY CHS Playoff Rec-BHS 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $361.50
SCHOOL
Check Total: $361.50
238404 05/M2/2022 1848 CITY OF GAFFNEY P0220075 Feb/Mar 100.258.395.0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,383.69
238404 05/12/2022 1548 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075 FebiMar 100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $10,016.56
238404 05/M2/2022 1548 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075 Feb/Mar 100.258.395.0000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,001.17
238404 05/12/2022 1548 CITY OF GAFFNEY PO220075 Feb/Mar 100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $5,966.11
238404 051212022 1548 CITY OF GAFFNEY P0O220075 Feb/Mar 100,258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER $0.00
' OVERTIME
238404 05/12/2022 1548 CITY OF GAFFNEY P0220075 FebMar 100.258.395.0000.95 SRO PROGRAM $0.00
Check Total: $26,457.53
238405 (05/12/2022 1548 COFFEE, AMANDA M April 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $54.11
Check Total: $54.11
238406 05/12/2022 1548 Committee for Children 2033748 202.113.445.0000.07 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,329.00
Check Total: $2,329.00
238407 05/12/2022 1548 CRESCENT HIGH SCHOOL BHSPlayoffRec 5/3 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $581.50
ANGLERS
238407 051272022 1548 CRESCENT HIGH SCHOOL BHSPlayoffRec-5/7 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $413.50
ANGLERS
Check Totai: $995.00
238408 05M12/2022 1548 DEATON, LAURA P April 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $191.00
Check Totai: $191.00
238409 05M12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.11C0.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.45
238409 (5/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $48.92
238409 085/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $24.14
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $44.44
238408 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $19.44
238400 06/12/2022 1648 DEMCO, ING. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $19.49
238409 051212022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.416.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $19.44
238400 05122022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $38.45
238400 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
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238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCQ, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCQO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.80
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.90
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 71167281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238400 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC, 7118728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238400 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCOC, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238408 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 71197281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238408 05/12/2022 1648 DEMCO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 05122022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 71197281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 051212022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409  05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 71197281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238400 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238408 05/12/2022 1548 DEMGQ, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMGCO, INC. 71197281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCQO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 7119728-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $10.95
238409 05/12/2022 1548 DEMCO, INC. 71197281 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $21.81
Check Total; $565.83
238410 05M2/2022 1548 DILL, ALVIN BHS Sec/Off - 5/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $80.00
Chack Total; $80.00
238411  05/12/2022 1548 DORMAN, DENNIS ALAN BHS SecfOff - 5/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
238412 05/12/2022 1548 DUELING, DON BHS Sec/Off - 5/5 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00
238412  05/12/2022 1548 DUELING, DON BHS Sec/Off - 5/7 781.271.290.0000.01 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $95.00
Check Total: $190.00
238413 05/12/2022 1548 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 163084 100.221,410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $230.10
LLC SUPPLIES
238413 058/12/2022 1548 E[\iCCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 1630564 222 142.312.0020.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $6,147.11
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238413 06/ 2/2022 1548 Elr_\IgORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 163064 222.142.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $757.08
238413 05/12/2022 1548 fll_\lé)ORE TECHNOLOGY GRCUP, 163300 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNQLOGY $1,660.20
238413 05/12/2022 1548 ECIC?ORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 163315 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $14,240.98

Check Total: $23,035.45

238414  05/12/2022 1848 EVENT RENTALS, INC. 012404 100.233.410.3101.03 GRADUATION SUPPLIES $887.60
238414 05/12/2022 1548 EVENT RENTALS, INC. 212404 100.233.410.3101.03 GRADUATION SUPPLIES $160.00
Check Tctal: $1,047.60

238415 05/12/2022 1648 FALLS, MICHAEL L. Falls - BHS 600.000.474.0000.01 DEFERRED REVENUE $15.05
238415 056/12/2022 1548 FALLS, MICHAEL 0. Falls - BHS 600.000.474.0000.01 DEFERRED REVENUE $39.5%
Check Total: $54.56

238416 05/12/2022 1548 FARISH SMALL ENGINE PO220055 5/5 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $161.77
238416 05/12/2022 1548 FARISH SMALL ENGINE PO220055 5/5/22 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $72.65
238416  05/12/2022 1548 FARISH SMALL ENGINE PO220055 5/6 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $213.79
Check Total: $448.21

238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $C.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 08/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.04413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $81.52
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. B052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 06/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIBE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 60520532 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLLES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING, 6052063-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6{152053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 056/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520532 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.¢0
238417  08/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413,23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
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238417 056/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 0B/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 06M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60562053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052063-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES 30,00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60520863-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  (05/M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05122022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 06/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC.. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  06/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 056/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052063-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. £052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6052053-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
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238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $241.75
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $697.14
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $30.20
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $72.13
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOQOLWIDE SUPPLIES $57.86
238417 05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $188.70
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.62
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.62
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $36.68
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.92
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $22.44
238417 (5/M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $35.55
238417 05122022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $241.75
238417 05122022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9.75
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $3.50
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $29.25
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $25.88
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $34.78
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.70
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.94
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 51145410 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $27.13
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 61145410 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $41.08
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $24.62
238417  0B/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $114.31
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 51145410 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $20.25
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $41.04
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY {NC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.01
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Print Employee Vendor Names '] Exclude Voided Checks [T Exclude Manual Checks [] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238417 06/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $21.45
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC., 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $27.89
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-0 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $23.49
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61445411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INGC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 51145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 056/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410,0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY [INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.0C
238417 QBM2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238447 05122022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 081272022 1848 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 1201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDF SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  056/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY [INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
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238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $6.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC., 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $63.15
238417 05M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 61145411 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 (05M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-1 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 051212022 1848 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 16548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114841-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6714541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05122022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 165648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING, 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 DBH2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05M12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.440.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS 8 SUPPLY INC. 61145412 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 8114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/112/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.112.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $0.00
238417  05M12/2022 1546 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.112.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05M2/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPFLY INC. 6114641-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
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238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOGLWIDE SUPPLIES $30.33
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 67114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417  05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY ING. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 06/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1648 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOILWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6114541-2 201.113.410.0413.23 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6122640-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $140.73
238417 05/12/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6122840-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $109.19
238417  05M2/2022 1548 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6124112-0 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $232.04
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $2,820.49
238418 05/12/2022 1548 FOSTER, JULIE REL Reim 4/27 341.224.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $70.20
Check Total: $70.20
238419 05M12/2022 1548 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES PO221665 100.264.445.0000.33 APPLITRACK $4,310.67
GROUP, LLC dibfa
Check Total: $4,310.67
238420 08M12/2022 1548 GILLILAND, SARA D SCLL Reim 4/29 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $143.91
Check Total: $143,91
238421 05/12/2022 1548 GOSNELL, JR., CECIL PRESTON BHS Sec/Off- 5/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
238422 05/M12/2022 1548 GRAYCOQ ELECTRICAL, INC. 5242 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $403.75
238422 05/12/2022 1548 GRAYCO ELECTRICAL, INC. 6541 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHFR $1,117.50
Check Total: $1,521.25
238423 05/12/2022 1548 GREENVILLE AIRFORT GPES - 5/17/22 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $405.00
COMMISSION
Check Total: $405.00
238424 05122022 1548 GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOLS PO221568-JL MANN 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
238425 05/12/2022 1548 HACKEL SC ENTERTAINMENT, P0221583 707.271.660.4006.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $972.00
LLC D/B/A
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Check Total $972.00
238426 05/12/2022 1648 HAMRICK, KEITH S. GHS Sec/Off- 4/29 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
238427 05/12/2022 1548 HARTZOGS PO221391 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $17.28
238427 05/12/2022 1548 HARTZOGS P0O221391 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $43.55
238427 05/12/2022 1548 HARTZOGS P0O221391 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $64.80
Check Total: $125.63
238428 05/12/2022 1548 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 5/3 781.271.390.0000.01 OFRCIAL/SECURITY $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
T 238429 05/12/2022 1548 HENDERSON, KAREN April 22 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $187.20
Check Total: $187.20
238430 05/12/2022 1548 HENRY RIVER PRESERAVITION INV#1858 703.273.660.5036.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00
FUND, INC.
Check Total: $200.00
238431 05/12/2022 1548 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE Aprit 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $104.48
Check Total: $104.48
238432 05122022 1548 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 415280 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $90.73
238432 0512/2022 1548 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 832668 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $587.03
Check Total: $677.76
238433 05M2/2022 1548 HUGHES, JOSEPH OPS Reim 5/4/22 100.254.332.0000.45 TRAVEL $126.36
Check Total: $126.36
238434 05/12/2022 1848 HULLETT, MELISSA D April 22 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $85.70
Check Total: $85.70
238435  05/12/2022 1548 IMMERSIVE ENGINEERING, INC. 6147 207.115.311.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,030.40
PURCHASED SER
Check Total: $2,030.40
238436 05/12/2022 1548 XL LEARNING 5433508 202.113.410.0413.22 SUPPLIES $4,600.00
Check Total: $4,600.00
238437 05/12/2022 1548 JW. PEPPER & SON, INC. 364284992 701.271.410.2001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $333.04
Check Total: $335.04
238438 05/12/2022 1548 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS  P0220929 BMS 5/3 575.253.395.2022.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
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238438 05/12/2022 1548 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS PQO220929 BMS 5/3 575.253.395.2022.37 BLACKSBURG SOFTRALL $21,866.40
PROJECT
Check Total: $21,866.40
238439 05/12/2022 1548 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-85334236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,960.00
Check Tofal: $1,960.00
238440 05/12/2022 1548 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC 0015 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $784.24
238440 05/12/2022 1548 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC 0018 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,312.50
Check Total: $2,096.74
238441 05/12/2022 1548 KNIGHT, JR. KENNETH E, GHS Sed/Off - 4119 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
238442 05/12/2022 1548 L & A CREATIONS LCES Fundraiser TSh 721.271.660.0000.21 PUPIL SERVICE ACTIVITIES $410.55
Check Total: $410.55
238443 051272022 1548 LAKE, MICHAEL A GHS Sec/Off - 5/2 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444  05M2/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOI.WIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $82.07
COMPANY dfc/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 |LLAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 061212022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
238444 051212022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
Printed: 06/14/2022 1:50.00 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.24 Page: 57



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Accounf: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[J Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payes Invoice Account Description Amount

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05M2/2022 15648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05/M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a _

238444 05/12/2022 1548 |AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05122022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.06
COMPANY d/bla .

238444 051212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 (5M2/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOQIWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 |AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
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238444 05/12/2022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201,113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.112.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 (05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a
238444 05M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 08/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
CONPANY d/b/a
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/ia
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 727655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
238444 051212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/1212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/a '
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05122022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444  05M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOIWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 0b/12/2022 1548 |LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444  05/12/2022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a
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238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
CONPANY dibfa .

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $20.51
COMPANY dibfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 |LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737665041322 201.413.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 (05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/fa

238444 056/12/2022 1848 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655041322 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  D5M2/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a .

238444 05/M2/2022 1548 [AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737665042722 201.413.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dibfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 |AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a ‘

238444  05/12/2022 1648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bia

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a .

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737665042722 201.113.410.0413.02 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $15.38
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
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238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.4710.0413.00 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 |AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  06/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
CONMPANY dfbfa

238444 0511212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656042722 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIFS $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.112.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 | AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410,0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 1 AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
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238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/12022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 05/12/2022 15648 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737658042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfbfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
GOMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12{2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 051212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/a

238444 (05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05M2/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.4160.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dibfa

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/a

238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 204.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dib/a

238444 05{12/2022 1548 |LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238444 (05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $C.00
COMPANY d/bia

238444  05(12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 051212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238444 051212022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfbfa

238444  06/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
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238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfo/a
238444  056M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655042722 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a :
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042922 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $53.31
COMPANY dfbfa
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.72
COMPANY d/b/a
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042022 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $132.35
COMPANY d/b/a -
238444 05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042822 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.72
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05M12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042922 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $204.17
COMPANY dfo/a
238444  05/12/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $82.07
COMPANY d/b/a
238444 05M2/2022 1548 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 853238042922 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $204.17
COMPANY d/h/a
238444  0512/2022 1548 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 853238042922 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $51.29
COMPANY d/bfa
Check Total: $202.76
238445  05/12/2022 1548 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10506676 338.114.410.3000.38 SUPPLIES $21.00
Check Total: $21.00
238446 051212022 1548 LITTLEJOHN, DANNY BHS Sec/Off - 5/3 781.271,390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00
Check Total; $95.00
238447 05/12/2022 1548 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E5718080143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
INC.
Check Total: $3,375.00
238448 (05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $625.99
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122582588001 100.127.410.0000.31 . LD SUPPLIES $716.04
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $511.66
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238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.427.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $938.95
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,564.92
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC, 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $312.98
238448 D5M2/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $312.98
238448 05122022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATICN, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $716.04
238448 05/12/2022 16548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $767.23
238448  05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592585001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $563.60
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $312.98"
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $197.22
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122582588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $312.98
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $712.96
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $156.49
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122592588001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $741.64
238448 05/12/2022 1548 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122582586001 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $474.45

Check Tofal: $9,939.11

238449 05M2/2022 1548 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 114147 723.271.410.3001.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,191.05

238449  05/12/2022 1548 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 120737 201.113.410.0413.24 SUPPLIES $2,954.00

238449  05/12/2022 1548 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 120837 210.224.312.0000.38 AVID INSTR PRGRM IMPROV $1,447.40
SVCS

238449 05/12/2022 1548 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 120837 210.224.312.0000.38 AVID INSTR PRGRM IMPROV $250.00
SVCS

Check Total: $9,842.45

238450 05/12/2022 1548 MOSS, TONYA Jan-May22 Mileage 100.231.332.3000.30 BOARD SECRETARY TRAVEL $329.78

Check Total: $328.76

238451  05/12/2022 1548 MYBINDING, LLC SI2537136 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00

238451 05/12/2022 1648 MYBINDING, LLC S[2537136 100.115.410.4254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $172.49

238451 05/12/2022 1548 MYBINDING, LLC SI2537136 100.115.410.1254.05 SUPPLIES PLTW $30.32

238451  05/12/2022 1548  MYBINDING, LLC SI2537136 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00

238451 05/12/2022 1548 MYBINDING, LLC 512537418 100.115.410.12564,95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00

238451  05/12/2022 1548  MYBINDING, LLC 512537418 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00

238451  05/12/2022 1548 MYBINDING, LLC 512537418 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $0.00
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238451 05/12/2022 1548 MYBINDING, LLC S12537418 100.115.410.1254.95 SUPPLIES PLTW $34.47

Check Total: $237.28

238452 05/12/2022 1548 MYRIAD DATA CORPORATION  GAFFD412 100,233.410.3101.03 GRADUATION SUPPLIES $165.17

Check Total: $185.17

238453 05/12/2022 1548 ggg(é¥¢L TECHNICAL HONOR 190545 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,080.00

238453 (05/12/2022 1548 NATIONAL TECHNICAL HONOR 190945 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $10.00

SOCIETY

Check Total: $1,090.00

238454 05/12/2022 1548 NEVCO SPORTS, LLC 221878 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $265.57

Check Total: $265.57

238455 05/12/2022 1548 OLIVER, PAMELA April Mileage 22 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $31.00

' Check Total; $31.00

238456 05/12/2022 1548 OTICON INC. INV8859004 100.125.410.0000.31 HH SUPPLIES $539.99

Check Total: $535.89

238457  05M2/2022 1548 PANCREATIC CANCER ACTION Don CES - May 22 709.273.650.3011.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $530.00

Check Total: $530.00

238458 056/M12/2022 1548 EQ;ITERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod 5/10 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FQOD $1,518.50

a

Check Total: $1,518.50

238459  05/12/2022 1548 PEARISON, INC. dfb/a SIV253933 100.114.410.1111.03 BAND SUPPLIES $297.38

238459 0b6/12/2022 1648 PEARISON, INC. dfbfa SIV253933 703.273.410.2001.03 SUPPLIES $355.97

Check Total: $653.35

238460 05/M12/2022 1548 PEELER, ANGELA B Aut Sum Reim 4/22 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $107.64

Check Total: $107.64

238481 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20616717 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $416.00
PURCHASES

238461  05M12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20616721 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $399.38
PURCHASES

238461 051272022 1548 PET DAIRY 20624628 600.256.460.6022 40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $359.63
PURCHASES

238461 051272022 1548 PET DAIRY 20624630 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $566.99
PURCHASES
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238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20631917 800,256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $361.95
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20631918 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $319.88
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1648 PET DAIRY 20641421 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $359.63
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641423 £00.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $281.18
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641424 800.256.450.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $259.32
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641425 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $386.13
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641427 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $399.38
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641428 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $593.49
PURCHASES

230461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20641858 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $153.95
PURCHASES

238461 056/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658437 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $529.00
PURCHASES

238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658439 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $395.59
PURCHASES

238461 05M12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658441 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $159.63
PURCHASES

238461 05M12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658442 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $303.76
PURCHASES

238461 05M2/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658443 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $516.23
PURCHASES

238461 051212022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658444 500.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $692.83
PURCHASES
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238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20658445 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $393.96
PURCHASES
238461 05M2/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20666714 600.256.460.6622.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $135.85
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20666715 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $374.40
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20666718 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $480.09
PURCHASES
238481 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20675391 500.255.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $159.63
PURCHASES
238461 05/M12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20675392 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $304.85
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20685009 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $224.16
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20685013 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $504.82
PURCHASES
238461 0511212022 1548 PET DAIRY 20685024 600.255.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $354.84
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 20685529 £00.256.460.6022.4C SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $130.14
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 786113231 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $39.75
PURCHASES
238461 05/12/2022 1548 PET DAIRY 786113270 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $60.45
PURCHASES
Check Total: $10,616.89
238462 056/12/2022 1548 PHILLIPS, ALISA R REL Reim 4/27 341,224 ,332.0000.38 TRAVEL $70.20
Check Total: $70.20
238463 051212022 1548 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. F0308G 100.254.321.3000.35 UTILTIY - GAS $825.65
238463  05/12/2022 1548 PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC.  F03516 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $540.85
Check Total: $1,366.50
238464 051212022 1548 PRICE, NANCY April 22 Mlleage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $27.38
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Check Total: $27.38

238465 (05/M2/2022 1648 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12515 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $1,110.24
PRINTING

238485 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 126089 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $66.72
PRINTING

238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 125609 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $14.90
PRINTING

238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12609 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $15.90
PRINTING

238465  05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12625 202.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $27.54
PRINTING

238485 05{12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12625 202.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $123.93
PRINTING

238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12675 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $171.07
PRINTING

238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12675 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $171.07
PRINTING

238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12675 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $71.29
PRINTING

238465 05M2/2022 1548 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12675 781.271.660.10056.01 VOLLEYBALL $99.79
PRINTING

Check Tofal: $1,872.45

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466  05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238486 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1648 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466  05M2/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PRGOJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1648 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

236466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.116.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00

238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
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238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $0.00
238465 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1648 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 08/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 320.115.410.0000,95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 3209.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238468 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05M2/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, iINC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.0C
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 331585 329.115.416.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC, 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.416.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
2384686 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $51.00
238466 05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 05122022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466  05/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
238466 056/12/2022 1548 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 331585 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $51.00
238467 05/12/2022 1548 PS SAFETY CONNECTION, LLC 1692 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $660.00
Check Total: $660.00
238468 05/12/2022 1548 PULLEY, JONATHAN C. BHS Sed/Off - 5/5 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
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238469 0§/12/2022 1548 PURCHASE POWER 8000900005253228May  100.114.410.1100.01 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $500.00
Chack Tofal: $500.00

238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24687807 709.272.660,3003.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $19.55
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24687807 709.272.660.3003.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $78.94
238470  05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $70.85
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL. 24785988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $42.21
238470 051212022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.C9 PARENTING SUPPLIES $36.70
238470 05/M12/2022 1548 QUILL 24765988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $44.97
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.C9 PARENTING SUPPLIES $35.42
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $29.35
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $78.93
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785088 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $43.14
238470 05/12/2022 1548 QUILL 24785988 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $35.986
Check Total: $516.02

238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $259.76
238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOCD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $123.72
238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOQD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $37.79
738471 0571212022 1648 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $55.18
238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $183.98
238471  05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $197.04
238471 06M12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $249.99
238471 051212022 1648 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $44.99
238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $22.98
23847t 0bM12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROQV SVCS $359.91
238471 056/12/2022 1548 REALLY GQOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.08 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $104.97
238471 05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOQD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312,6000.08 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $68.97
238471 0BM2/2022 15848 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLG 7883685 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $59.98
238471  05/12/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883655 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $73.98
238471 061272022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883696 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $241.74
238471  0512/2022 1548 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7883695 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $421.86
Check Total: $2,507.74
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238472 05/12/2022 1548 RICE, WILFORD BHS Sec/Off- 5/7 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $80.00
Check Total; $80.00
238473 05/12/2022 1548 Rose, Meredith Nat St Cf Reim 5/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $65.52
Check Total: $65.52
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION 2000539431 377.000.423.0000.00 DUE TO STATE $2,750.00
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit #207  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $36.46
238474 05(12/2022 1648 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit 0148 100,255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $131.32
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit 0151 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $152.99
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit 0165  100.255.660.0800.25 STATE OF SC PERMITS $138.26
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEFT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit 0167  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $117.80
238474  06/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220385-Permit 145  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $18.72
238474 05/12/2022 1848 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0220386-Permit 204  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $111.60
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit 205  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $62.00
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit 206 100.255 660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $103.42
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit 209  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $40.55
238474 05M2/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit 210 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $119.91
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0220386-Permit 211 100.255.660.0800.25 STATE OF SC PERMITS $57.04
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit-0177  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $131.44
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION F0O220386-Permit0149  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $123.01
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit0150  100.255.860.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $84.69
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permit0152  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $120.28
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220386-Permitd153  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $146.07
238474 056/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit0154  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $59.40
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PQO220386-Permit0155  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $33.48
238474 0511212022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permitd157  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $19.96
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0220386-Permit0158 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF 5C PERMITS $19.59
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0220386-Permitd159  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $154.01
238474  05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit0160  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $43.40
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0220386-Permit0161  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $23.56
236474 05122022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P(0220386-Permit0162  $00.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $31.37
238474  05H2/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit0183  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $56.42
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Date Range:
Voucher Range:

|:| Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

Account

05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Check
$0.00

[] Include Non Check Batches

Amount

SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT GF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
S5C DEPT Of EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
5C DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION
SC DEPT OF EDUCATION

P0O220386-Permit0164
P0220386-Permit0166
P0O220386-Permit0168
P0220386-Permit0169
P0220386-PermitG170
PO220386-Permit0171
P0220386-Permit0172
PO220386-Permit0173
PO220388-Permit0174
P0220386-Permit0175
PO220386-Permit0176
PO220386-Permit0176
P(G220386-Permit0176
PGC220386-Permitd176
PO220386-Permit0176
PO220386-Permit0176
PO220386-Permit0176
PQO220386-Permit0176
PC220386-Permit0176
PO220386-Permit0176
PO220386-Parmit0176
P0O220386-Permit0176
PO220386-PermitD176
PO220386-Permit0176
PQO220386-Permit0176
P0O220386-Permit0176
PQ220386-Permit0176
P0220386-Permit0176
P(0220386-Permitd176
PG220386-Permit0176

100.255.660,0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.28
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26
100.255.660.0800.26

STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS
STATE OF 5C PERMITS
STATE OF SC PERMITS

$55.06
$140.00
$138.38
$47.12
$42.16
$10.79
$52.08
$37.20
$124.00
$125.24
$168.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 (51212022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474  05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 051272022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474  05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/M12/2022 1548
238474 05M2/2022 1648
238474 (05/12/2022 1548
238474 (05/M12/2022 1548
238474 05M12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05M12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
238474 05/12/2022 1548
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks  [_| Exclude Manual Checks (] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee fnvoice Account Description Amount
238474 05/12/2022 1548 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION P0O220386-Permit0176  100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00